
 
 
 

EXPERT BMP REVIEW PANEL Stormwater Retrofits 

Panelist Affiliation e-mail Contact   

Ray Bahr MDE rbahr@mde.state.md.us 

Steve Stewart Baltimore County sstewart@baltimorecountymd.gov 

Ted Brown Biohabitats tbrown@biohabitats.com 

LJ Hansen City of Suffolk, VA lhansen@suffolkva.us 

Jason Papsacoma Arlington, VA jpapacosma@arlingtonva.us 

Bill Stack Center for Watershed Protection bps@cwp.org 

Rebecca Stack DDOE rebecca.stack@dc.gov 

Joe Kelly PADEP  josephkel@pa.gov 

Jeff Sweeney EPA, CBP jsweeney@chesapeakebay.net 

Facilitator: Tom Schueler CSN Watershedguy@hotmail.com 

   

 
 

EXPERT BMP REVIEW PANEL  Stream Restoration 

Panelist Affiliation e-mail Contact   

Deb Cappuccitti MDE dcappuccitti@mde.state.md.us 

Michael Bumbaco Virginia Beach mbumbaco@vbgov.com 

Matt Myers Fairfax County Matthew.Meyers@fairfaxcounty.gov 

Dan Medina PBSJ (Baltimore) demedina@pbsj.com 

Joe Berg Biohabitats Jberg@biohabitats.com 

Lisa Fraley McNeal Center for Watershed  Protection lfm@cwp.org 

Steve Stewart Baltimore County sstewart@baltimorecountymd.gov 

Dave Goerman PA DEP  dgoerman@pa.gov 

Natalie Hartman WV DEP  

Jeff Sweeney EPA CBP jsweeney@chesapeakebay.net 

Josh Burch DDOE  

Facilitator: Tom Schueler CSN  Watershedguy@hotmail.com 

 
 

EXPERT BMP REVIEW PANEL  New Stormwater Performance Standards 

Panelist Affiliation e-mail Contact   

Stu Comstock MDE scomstock@mde.state.md.us 

Randy Greer DE DNREC rgreer@dnrec.state.de.us 

Shoreh Karimpour NYDEC  sxkarimi@gw.dec.state.ny.us 

Sherry Wilkens WVDEP sherry.l.wilkins@wv.gov 

Fred Rose Fairfax County Fred.Rose@fairfaxcounty.gov 

Peter Hill DDOE peter.hill@dc.gov 

Dave Hirschman CWP  djh@cwp.org 

Ken Murin PADEP  kmurin@pa.gov 

Scott Crafton VA DCR scott.crafton@dcr.virginia.gov 

Facilitator, Tom Schueler CSN Watershedguy@hotmail.com 

mailto:lhansen@suffolkva.us
mailto:josephkel@pa.gov
mailto:Matthew.Meyers@fairfaxcounty.gov
mailto:dgoerman@pa.gov


EXPERT BMP REVIEW PANEL  Urban Fertilizer Management 

Panelist Affiliation e-mail Contact   

Jonathan Champion DDOE Jonathan.champion@dc.gov 

Karl Berger  MWCOG  

   

REST OF PANEL TBD   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


